24V    Continulum™  Outdoor
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 4Copyright © Tivoli 06/30/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Continulum™ Outdoor LED rigid cove fixture represents the latest in
high-quality linear LED cove lighting from Tivoli Lighting. This simple
yet elegant, low-profile luminaire delivers up to 343 lumens per foot
of white light, or in RGB at an affordable price.  Continulum™ outdoor
LED rigid cove fixture is designed to replace traditional  cove lighting

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 4Copyright © Tivoli 06/30/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE LED COLOR LED TYPE LENS TYPE LENGTH END PREP VOLTAGE
COR - - - F - - - 24
COR =  Continulum™
     Outdoor
24 = 2400K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35= 3500K
40= 4000K
RGB = RGB
S = Standard
U = Ultra Bright
F = Frosted 01 = 1’
02 = 2’
03 = 3’
04 = 4’
06 = 6’
08 = 8’
12 = 12’
MD = Male/ Dead End
MF = Male/ Female
* Static Lead Wire also
required (See below).
24 = 24V DC
Static Color Wiring Accessories RGB Wiring Accessories
Wiring Accessories
*LEAD WIRE (Required)
COR-LEAD-O-2-01
2 conductor static 1' lead wire. Features
24AWG wire on input end and 2 pin static
connection on other end.
COR-LEAD-O-2-16
2 conductor static 16' lead wire. Features
24AWG wire on input end and 2 pin static
connection on other end.
*LEAD WIRE (Required)
COR-LEAD-O-4-01
2 conductor RGB 1' lead wire. Features 24
gauge wire on input end and 2 pin static
connection on other end.
COR-LEAD-O-4-16
2 conductor RGB 16' lead wire. Features 24
gauge wire on input end and 2 pin static
connection on other end.